
      Puchar Arki, Mistrzostwa Polski Młodzików w klasie Open Skiff 

 
LISTA JACHTÓW PROTESTOWANYCH PRZEZ KS LUB ZP 

 
Data/Czas 
19-06-2021 Gdynia godz: 15:05 

 
LP 

NR 
WYŚCIGU 

 
KLASA 

 
PROTESTUJĄCY 

 
PROTESTOWANY 

ZARZUCANY 
PRZEPIS 

 
1 
 

 
      5 

 
               OSF 

 
        ZP 

 
      8045     

 
        31 

 
2 

   
      6 

        
              OSF 

 
         ZP 

 
     11870 

 
        31 

 
 

     

 
 

     

 
 

     

 
 

     

 
 

     

 
 

     

 
 

     

 
 

     

 
 

     

 
 

     

 
 

     

 
 

     

 
 

     

 
 

     

 
PODPIS:      
         
 
 


